WATTSTOPPER®
LOW VOLTAGE PIR FIXTURE INTEGRATED
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
FS-205
DESCRIPTION
The FS-205 Low Voltage Passive Infrared (PIR) Fixture Sensor
controls lighting based on occupancy. It is designed with a low-

FS-C4 Shielded RJ45 splitter with female to dual female receptacles
FS-C5 Shielded RJ45 male to male coupler
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTE: The FS-205 Low Voltage Sensor requires an FS-PP or other Wattstopper Power Pack (ordered separately) to operate. 27838r1  Rev 07/2021
FS-205 and FS-PP Wiring Diagram
NOTE: Per UL, the 0-10V negative dimming wire color has been changed from gray to pink.